
Sl No Name of Committee Circular Special Invitees Name and Designation of Members Designation of Members 
in Committee Contact Details 

Dr Susmita Gupta,
Department of Geography,
Shri Shikshayatan College.

Chairperson (Presiding 
Officer)

Phone No: 9874963241 Email: susmita.sf@shrishikshayatanschool.com

Ms. Suchetana Singh
Research Associate Member Secretary Phone No: 7319533165 Email: suchetanas@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Manoj Bhattacharya
Secretary - Ramkrishna Vidyamandir 
Alumni Association

External Member Phone No: 9831979500 Email: manoj.bhattacharyya1@gmail.com

Mr. Subrata Ghosh
GM - Admin & HR, SF Ex. Officio Member Phone No: 9679992994 Email: gm.hr.admin.sf@shrishikshayatanschool.com

Dr. Saikat Das
Assistant Professor Member Phone No: 9163855747 Email: saikatd@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Prof. Joyita Basu Chatterjee
Associate Professor Member Phone No: 9007135530 Email: joyitac@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Prof. Debalina Goswami 
Assistant Professor Member Phone No: 9836952902 Email: debalinag@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Prof. Amit Chatterjee 
Assistant Professor Member Phone: 8802768674 Email: amitc@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Atanu Ganguly 
Assistant Librarian Member Phone No: 9433312257 Email: atanug@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Sunil Ray
Warden Boys Hostel Member Phone No: 8229967778 Email: sunilr@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Nikita Poddar 
2nd Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 9903416603 Email: nikitap2023@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Samarpan Roy 
2nd Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 7003214442 Email: samarpanr@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Puja Bansal 
1st Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 9883852508 Email: pujab2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Anurag Pareek 
1st Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 7044213037 Email: anuragp2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org  

Prof. Debalina Goswami 
Assistant Professor Chairperson Phone No: 9836952902 Email: debalinag@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Subrata Ghosh
GM - Admin & HR, SF Member (Ex-Officio) Phone No: 9679992994 Email: gm.hr.admin.sf@shrishikshayatanschool.com

Dr. Abhisek Saha Roy
Assistant Professor Member Phone No : 7318707669 Email: abhiseksr@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Debananda Biswas
Assistant Manager - Administration Member Phone No: 8240455716 Email: debanandab@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Sucharita Mandal 
Student PGDM 2024-26 Member (SC) Phone No: 8391944764 Email: sucharitam2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Surajit Mridha 
Student PGDM 2024-26 Member (ST) Phone No: 8582933434; Email: surajitm2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Dr. Anindya Dutta 
Head of Institution (HOI) Chairperson Phone No: 9831270005 Email: dean@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. V.K Agarwal
Dy. Sec. Gen, SF
Member from Stakeholders

Member (Ex-Officio) Phone No: 9830343770 Email: sg@shrishikshayatanschool.com

Prof. Amit Chatterjee
Assistant Professor Co-ordinator Phone No: 8802768674 Email: amitc@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Subrata Ghosh
GM - Admin & HR
Member from Stakeholders

Member (Ex-Officio) Phone No: 9679992994 Email: gm.hr.admin.sf@shrishikshayatanschool.com

Mr. Kuldip Dhole
HR - Amazon Member from Employers Phone No: Email: 

Mr. Rahul Bose
IBM Member from Industry Phone No: 9831867627 Email: rahulbose2k@yhaoo.com

Dr. Abhisek Saha Roy
Assistant Professor Member Phone No: 7318707669 Email: abhiseksr@calcuttabusinessschool.org

1

SC/ST Committee

Internal Complaints 
Committee (ICC) or Internal 

Committee (IC) 

2

CBS/DO/CIRCULAR/0
49 dated 30.09.2024

CBS/DO/CIRCULAR/0
45 dated 30.09.2024



Dr. Saikat Das 
Assistant Professor Member Phone: 9163855747 Email: saikatd@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Prof. Malay Bandyapadhyay
Research Associate Member Phone No: 8777609389 Email: malayb@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Prof. Joyita Basu Chatterjee 
Associate Professor Member Phone: 9007135530 Email: joyitac@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Bidyut Ghosh 
Corporate Relations & Placement Member Phone No: 8013119422 Email: bidyutg@calcuttabusinessschool.org 

Mr. Pratik Dey Sarkar
Chief - Strategic Marketing & 
Admissions

Member Phone No: 9831609237 Email: pratiks@calcuttabusinessschool.org 

Mr. Ashis Kabi
Executive - PGDM Office Member Phone No: 9836247297 Email: ashisk@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Nazim Mistry
Library Assistant

Member from Local 
Society

Phone No: 7278908193 Email: nazimda@gmail.com

Ms. Sumita Sarkar 
Alumni of CBS Alumni of CBS Phone No: 9546118597 Email: sumitasarkar20@gmail.com

Mr. Shenojit Paul
2nd Year Student Student, CBS Phone No: 7003186608 Email: shenojitp@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Gurpeet Kaur 
2nd Year Student Student, CBS Phone No: Email: gurpreetk@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Sanjana Jaiswal 
1st Yr Student Student, CBS Phone No: 8583048192 Email: sanjanaj2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Amit Kumar Yadav 
1st Year Student Student, CBS Phone No: 9693238378 Email: amity2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Dr. Anindya Dutta 
Head of Institution (HOI) Chairperson Phone No: 9831270005 Email: dean@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Suchetana Singh
Research Associate/ Hostel Warden Member Secretary Phone No: 7319533165 Email: suchetanas@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Subrata Ghosh
GM - Admin & HR, SF Member from SF Phone No: 9679992994 Email: gm.hr.admin.sf@shrishikshayatanschool.com

Dr. Abhisek Saha Roy
Assistant Professor Member Phone No: 7318707669 Email: abhiseksr@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Prof. Joyita Basu Chatterjee
Associate Professor Member Phone No: 9007135530 Email: joyitac@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Prof. Amit Chatterjee
Assistant Professor Member Phone No: 8802768674 Email: amitc@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Sunil Ray
Hostel Warden (Boys) Member Phone No: 8229967778 Email: sunilr@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Debmalya Talukdar 
2nd Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 7872717104 Email: debmalyat2023@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Anish Karmakar 
1st Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 9476228865 Email: anishk2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Neha Pramanik
1st Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 8145866811 Email: nehap2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Dr. Anindya Dutta 
Head of Institution (HOI) Chairperson Phone No: 9831270005 Email: dean@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Sunil Ray
Hostel Warden (Boys) Member Secretary Phone No: 8229967778 Email: sunilr@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Dr. Abhisek Saha Roy 
Assistant Professor Member Phone No: 7318707669 Email: abhiseksr@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Prof. Amit Chatterjee
Assistant Professor Member Phone No: 8802768674 Email: amitc@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Prof. Joyita Basu Chatterjee 
Associate Professor Member Phone No: 9007135530 Email: joyitac@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Suchetana Singh
Research Associate/Hostel Warden 
(Girls)

Member Phone No: 7319533165 Email: suchetanas@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Brigadier Ranjeeb 
Sanyal
CEO, Birla Buildings 
Ltd
Ombudsman - Final 
Authority

3 Internal Quality Assurance 
Cell (IQAC)

Grievance Redressal Cell
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Ms. Satarupa Majumder
Secretary
Katakhali Swapnopuron Welfare 

Member Phone No: 8420579906  Email: ngoswapnopuron@gmail.com

Mr. Lalit Ojha
Manager – RMD
The Times of India

Member Phone No: 7003582131  Email: aruppanja.new2a@gmail.com

Mr. Sanjoy Singha 
Representative of Parents Member Phone No: 6291669887  Email: sanjoyss1967@gmail.com

Ms. Payal Bansali 
2nd Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 7008935983  Email: payalb2023@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Shankho Bhattacharyyya
2nd Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 8981126837  Email: shankhob2023@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Reshmi Kiran 
1st Year Student Student Representative Phone No:  8210741522  Email: rashmik2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Ranith Kumar Poddar 
1st Year Student Student Representative Phone No:  6291081139  Email: ranithp2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Dr. Abhisek Saha Roy
Assistant Professor Chairperson Phone No: 7318707669 Email: abhiseksr@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Dr. Saikat Das
Assistant Professor 

Member Secretary Phone: 9163855747 Email: saikatd@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Atanu Ganguly
Assistant Librarian Member Phone No:  9433312257 Email: atanug@calcuttabusinessschool.org 

Prof. Debalina Goswami 
Assistant Professor Member Phone No: 9836952902 Email: debalinag@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Suchetana Singh
Research Associate/ Warden (Girl) Member Phone No: 7319533165 Email: suchetanas@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Guatam Mitra
Inspector-In-charge, 
Bishnupur Police Station

Member Phone No: 9147888072;  Email: mrgoutammitraic@gmail.com

Mr. Ramjivan Kumar
 Security Officer Member Phone No: 9932603634  Email: ramjiwank@calcuttabusinesschool.org 

Ms. Sneha Kumari 
2nd Year Student Student Representative Phone No:  6207835319 Email: snehak2023@calcuttabusinesssschool.org 

Mr. Agnitapas Deb Roy 
2nd Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 7022198074  Email: agnitapasr2023@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Poulami Manna 
1st Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 9874878903  Email: poulamim2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Aditya Singh 
1st Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 9142220601  Email: adityas2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Dr. Anindya Dutta 
Head of Institution (HOI) Chairperson Phone No: 9831270005 Email: dean@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Prof. Joyita Basu Chatterjee 
Associate Professor Member Secretary Phone No: 9007135530 Email: joyitac@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Prof. Debalina Goswami
Assistant Professor Member Phone No: 9836952902 Email: debalinag@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Dr. Saikat Das 
 Assistant Professor Member Phone No: 9163855747 Email: saikatd@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Dr. Abhisek Saha Roy
Assistant Professor Member Phone No: 7318707669 Email: abhiseksr@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Salim Mallik
Security Supervisor Member Phone No: 8293136934 Email: 

Mr. Promit Sarkar 1st Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 6290244123  Email: promits@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Nisha Singh 
2nd Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 6206507791  Email: nishas@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Kishan Tiwari 
1st Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 7449832822  Email: kishant2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Student Grievance Redressal 
Committee (SGRC) 

Anti-Ragging Squad6
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Ltd
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Authority

Anti-Ragging Committee
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Ms. Sampreeti Mukherjee
1st Year Student Student Representative Phone No: 7319175557  Email:sampreetim2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Dr. Anindya Dutta, HOI President Phone No: 9831270005 Email: dean@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Dr. Abhisek Saha Roy 
Assistant Professor Vice-President Phone No: 7318707669 Email: abhiseksr@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Prof. Debalina Goswami 
Assistant Professor Member Convenor Phone No: 9836952902 Email: debalinag@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Prof. Joyita Basu Chatterjee 
Associate Professor 

Start-up Activity 
Coordinator 

Phone No: 9007135530 Email: joyitac@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Malay Bandyapadhyay 
Research Associate

Innovation Activity 
Coordinator

Phone No: 8777609389 Email: malayb@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Prof. Amit Chatterjee 
Assistant Professor IPR Activity Coordinator Phone No: 8802768674 Email: amitc@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Atanu Ganguly
Assistant Librarian ARIIA Coordinator Phone No:  9433312257 Email: atanug@calcuttabusinessschool.org 

Ms. Antara Sinha
Project Associate NIRF Coordinator Phone No: 8789990393 Email: antaras@calcuttabusinessschool.org 

Mr. Bidyut Ghosh
Corporate Relations & Placement 

Internship Activity 
Coordinator 

Phone No: 8013119422 Email: bidyutg@calcuttabusinessschool.org 

Mr. Sunil Ray
IT & System Manager  Social Media Coordinator Phone No: 8229967778 Email: sunilr@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Suchetana Singh
Research Associate YUKTI Coordinator Phone No: 7319533165 Email: suchetanas@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Ashis Kabi
PGDM Office Executive NISP Coordinator Phone No: 9836247297 Email: ashisk@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Dr. Saikat Das Assistant Professor Member Coordinator Phone No: 9163855747 Email: saikatd@calcuttabusinessschool.org
Mr. Biswajit Ghosh
Accounts Executive Member Coordinator Phone No: 9831326186 Email: biswajitg@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Agnitapas Deb Roy 
2nd Yr PGDM Student 

Innovation Activity 
Coordinator-Student 

Representative
Phone No : 7022198074 Email: agnitapasr2023@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Sohamdeep Saha 
1st Yr PGDM Student

Innovation Activity 
Member-Student 

Representative
Phone No: 9051582617 Email: sohamdeeps2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Shankho Bhattacharyya
2nd Yr PGDM Student

IPR Activity Coordinator-
Student Representative

Phone No: 8981126837  Email: shankhob2023@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr.  Soumyadeep Mandal
1st Yr PGDM Student

IPR Activity Member-
Student Representative

Phone No: 6296792833 Email: soumyadeepm2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Prasun Chakraborty
2nd Yr PGDM Student  

Start-up Activity 
Coordinator-Student 

Representative
Phone No: 8697000310 Email: prasunc2023@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Nikita Poddar
1st Yr PGDM Student 

Internship Activity 
Coordinator-Student 

Representative
Phone No: 9903416603 Email: nikitap2023@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Kritika Jalodia
1st Yr PGDM Student 

Internship Activity 
Member-Student 

Representative
Phone No: 7980989012 Email: kritikaj2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Shresth Nath Tiwari
BBA Student

Internship Activity 
Member-Student 

Representative
Phone No: 7439703695 Email: shrestht.bba.2023@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Mainak Mitra
2nd Yr PGDM Student 

Social Media Coordinator-
Student Representative

Phone No: 8918737355 Email: mainakm2023@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Jit Maity
1st Yr PGDM Student 

Social Media Coordinator-
Student Representative

Phone No: 9123364708 Email: jitm2024@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Institution’s Innovation 
Council (IIC)
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Mr. Priyanshu Mondal 
BBA Student 

Social Media Member-
Student Representative

Phone No: 9002168881 Email: pm.bba2022-25@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Ms. Zoya Parveen
BBA Student EDE Member Phone No: 7061324112 Email: zoyap.bba.2023@calcuttabusinessschool.org

Mr. Md Rashid Iqbal
BBA Student 

Member Centre of 
Excellence/Skill 

Development Labs at 
Institute

Phone No: 7903398001 Email: rashidi.bba.2023@calcuttabusinessschool.org
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